
Judge Event Judge Event
0 Floor 0 Vault Elk Grove 116.600

0 P-H 0 P-B Rolling Meadows 88.300
0 Rings 0 H-B #N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
266 Tamerlan Usubakunov-11 6.800 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12 5.100 2000 . 0.000
242 Alex Chamala-12 7.100 728 Ayden Steffler-0 4.800 2000 . 0.000
241 Flynn Behnke-12 7.400 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 4.700 2000 . 0.000
273 Esteban Martinez-9 7.800 723 Keith Koehler-10 8.300 2000 . 0.000
246 Michael Henske-12 8.700 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

23.900 18.200 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
246 Michael Henske-12 6.100 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12 2.700 2000 . 0.000
245 Martin Gonzalez-12 5.600 728 Ayden Steffler-0 3.000 2000 . 0.000
251 JR Sanden-12 5.700 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 3.300 2000 . 0.000
273 Esteban Martinez-9 6.100 723 Keith Koehler-10 3.500 2000 . 0.000
266 Tamerlan Usubakunov-11 6.500 721 Daniel Marciniak -12 8.700 2000 . 0.000

18.700 15.500 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
245 Martin Gonzalez-12 4.800 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12 5.100 2000 . 0.000
258 Nathan (John) Ilc-11 4.900 728 Ayden Steffler-0 5.500 2000 . 0.000
263 Emerson Quirino Romero-11 5.100 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 2.800 2000 . 0.000
246 Michael Henske-12 5.700 723 Keith Koehler-10 6.000 2000 . 0.000
241 Flynn Behnke-12 6.200 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

17.000 16.600 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
263 Emerson Quirino Romero-11 6.200 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12 6.600 2000 . 0.000
242 Alex Chamala-12 6.400 728 Ayden Steffler-0 6.700 2000 . 0.000
241 Flynn Behnke-12 6.600 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 1.000 2000 . 0.000
273 Esteban Martinez-9 6.900 723 Keith Koehler-10 7.000 2000 . 0.000
246 Michael Henske-12 8.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

21.500 20.300 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
263 Emerson Quirino Romero-11 4.100 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12 2.000 2000 . 0.000
241 Flynn Behnke-12 4.800 728 Ayden Steffler-0 3.200 2000 . 0.000
258 Nathan (John) Ilc-11 5.300 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 2.700 2000 . 0.000
242 Alex Chamala-12 6.900 723 Keith Koehler-10 3.500 2000 . 0.000
246 Michael Henske-12 7.600 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

19.800 9.400 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12 2.200 2000 . 0.000
242 Alex Chamala-12 3.000 728 Ayden Steffler-0 1.800 2000 . 0.000
273 Esteban Martinez-9 4.100 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 2.800 2000 . 0.000
241 Flynn Behnke-12 5.500 723 Keith Koehler-10 3.300 2000 . 0.000
246 Michael Henske-12 6.100 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

15.700 8.300 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 725 Jaiden Montgomery -12 23.700 2000 .
2000 . 728 Ayden Steffler-0 25.000 2000 .
2000 . 722 Kenny Sakurada-10 17.300 2000 .
2000 . 723 Keith Koehler-10 31.600 2000 .
246 Michael Henske-12 42.200 2000 . 2000 .
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1
2
3

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Michael Henske-12 Elk Grove 8.700 1 Daniel Marciniak -12 Rolling Meadows 8.700 1 Flynn Behnke-12 Elk Grove 6.200

2 Keith Koehler-10 Rolling Meadows 8.300 2 Tamerlan Usubakunov-11 Elk Grove 6.500 2 Keith Koehler-10 Rolling Meadows 6.000

3 Esteban Martinez-9 Elk Grove 7.800 3 Esteban Martinez-9 Elk Grove 6.100 3 Michael Henske-12 Elk Grove 5.700

4 Flynn Behnke-12 Elk Grove 7.400 3 Michael Henske-12 Elk Grove 6.100 4 Ayden Steffler-0 Rolling Meadows 5.500

5 Alex Chamala-12 Elk Grove 7.100 5 JR Sanden-12 Elk Grove 5.700 5 Jaiden Montgomery -12 Rolling Meadows 5.100
6 Tamerlan Usubakunov-11 Elk Grove 6.800 6 Martin Gonzalez-12 Elk Grove 5.600 5 Emerson Quirino Romero-11 Elk Grove 5.100

7 Jaiden Montgomery -12 Rolling Meadows 5.100 7 Keith Koehler-10 Rolling Meadows 3.500 7 Nathan (John) Ilc-11 Elk Grove 4.900

8 Ayden Steffler-0 Rolling Meadows 4.800 8 Kenny Sakurada-10 Rolling Meadows 3.300 8 Martin Gonzalez-12 Elk Grove 4.800

9 Kenny Sakurada-10 Rolling Meadows 4.700 9 Ayden Steffler-0 Rolling Meadows 3.000 9 Kenny Sakurada-10 Rolling Meadows 2.800

10 . #N/A 0.000 10 Jaiden Montgomery -12 Rolling Meadows 2.700 10 . #N/A 0.000

10 . #N/A 0.000 11 . #N/A 0.000 10 . #N/A 0.000

10 . #N/A 0.000 11 . #N/A 0.000 10 . #N/A 0.000
10 . #N/A 0.000 11 . #N/A 0.000 10 . #N/A 0.000

10 . #N/A 0.000 11 . #N/A 0.000 10 . #N/A 0.000

10 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 11 . #N/A 0.000 10 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Michael Henske-12 Elk Grove 8.000 1 Michael Henske-12 Elk Grove 7.600 1 Michael Henske-12 Elk Grove 6.100

2 Keith Koehler-10 Rolling Meadows 7.000 2 Alex Chamala-12 Elk Grove 6.900 2 Flynn Behnke-12 Elk Grove 5.500
3 Esteban Martinez-9 Elk Grove 6.900 3 Nathan (John) Ilc-11 Elk Grove 5.300 3 Esteban Martinez-9 Elk Grove 4.100

4 Ayden Steffler-0 Rolling Meadows 6.700 4 Flynn Behnke-12 Elk Grove 4.800 4 Keith Koehler-10 Rolling Meadows 3.300

5 Jaiden Montgomery -12 Rolling Meadows 6.600 5 Emerson Quirino Romero-11 Elk Grove 4.100 5 Alex Chamala-12 Elk Grove 3.000

5 Flynn Behnke-12 Elk Grove 6.600 6 Keith Koehler-10 Rolling Meadows 3.500 6 Kenny Sakurada-10 Rolling Meadows 2.800

7 Alex Chamala-12 Elk Grove 6.400 7 Ayden Steffler-0 Rolling Meadows 3.200 7 Jaiden Montgomery -12 Rolling Meadows 2.200

8 Emerson Quirino Romero-11 Elk Grove 6.200 8 Kenny Sakurada-10 Rolling Meadows 2.700 8 Ayden Steffler-0 Rolling Meadows 1.800

9 Kenny Sakurada-10 Rolling Meadows 1.000 9 Jaiden Montgomery -12 Rolling Meadows 2.000 9 . #N/A 0.000
10 . #N/A 0.000 10 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000

10 . #N/A 0.000 10 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000

10 . #N/A 0.000 10 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000

10 . #N/A 0.000 10 . #N/A 0.000 9 . #N/A 0.000

10 . #N/A 0.000 10 . #N/A 0.000 9 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

10 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 10 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 9 . Elk Grove 0.000

Name School

1 Michael Henske-12 Elk Grove 42.200
2 Keith Koehler-10 Rolling Meadows 31.600
3 Ayden Steffler-0 Rolling Meadows 25.000
4 Jaiden Montgomery -12 Rolling Meadows 23.700
5 Kenny Sakurada-10 Rolling Meadows 17.300
6 . #N/A 0.000
6 . #N/A 0.000

6 . #N/A 0.000
6 . #N/A 0.000
6 . #N/A 0.000
6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000
6 . Elk Grove 0.000
6 . Elk Grove 0.000
6 . Elk Grove 0.000

Vault

Wednesday, March 6, 2013Hosted by: Elk Grove High School

Pommel HorseFloor
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Rolling Meadows

#N/A

116.600

0.000

23.700
17.300

31.600
25.000

Still Rings

Horizontal BarParallel Bars

M.S.L. Varsity Boys' Gymnastics Dual Meet Results

Varsity Team Results

All - Around
Score

42.200

88.300

PL.



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Floor 0 Vault Elk Grove 79.800
0 P-H 0 P-B Rolling Meadows 0.000
0 Rings 0 H-B #N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
274 Aiden Smart-9 4.600 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
257 David Garcia-Hernandez-11 5.100 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
271 Erik Kelnar-10 5.600 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
250 Vaughn Reynolds-12 6.200 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
259 Maruicio Leon Aguas-11 5.900 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

17.700 0.000 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
275 Scott Barron-9 2.300 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
260 Marcelo Molina-11 3.600 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
254 Diego Avila-11 3.900 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
269 Dominic Guzzo-10 4.300 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
256 Oscar Castro-11 5.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

13.200 0.000 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
271 Erik Kelnar-10 1.200 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
255 Jose Arreguin-Rodriguez-11 3.500 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
260 Marcelo Molina-11 3.900 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
254 Diego Avila-11 4.500 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
256 Oscar Castro-11 3.900 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

12.300 0.000 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
272 Jack Bacigalupo-9 6.200 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
247 Khushkumar Patel-12 6.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
244 Jonathan Diaz Cardoso-12 6.500 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
259 Maruicio Leon Aguas-11 6.500 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
271 Erik Kelnar-10 6.800 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

19.800 0.000 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
249 Luqman Rana-12 2.100 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
256 Oscar Castro-11 2.300 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
255 Jose Arreguin-Rodriguez-11 3.500 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
254 Diego Avila-11 3.400 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

9.200 0.000 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
254 Diego Avila-11 2.500 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
243 Luis Diaz-12 2.100 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
256 Oscar Castro-11 2.300 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
259 Maruicio Leon Aguas-11 2.800 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

7.600 0.000 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 2000 . 2000 .
2000 . 2000 . 2000 .
2000 . 2000 . 2000 .
2000 . 2000 . 2000 .
2000 . 2000 . 2000 .
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1
2
2

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Vaughn Reynolds-12 Elk Grove 6.200 1 Oscar Castro-11 Elk Grove 5.000 1 Diego Avila-11 Elk Grove 4.500

2 Maruicio Leon Aguas-11 Elk Grove 5.900 2 Dominic Guzzo-10 Elk Grove 4.300 2 Oscar Castro-11 Elk Grove 3.900

3 Erik Kelnar-10 Elk Grove 5.600 3 Diego Avila-11 Elk Grove 3.900 2 Marcelo Molina-11 Elk Grove 3.900

4 David Garcia-Hernandez-11 Elk Grove 5.100 4 Marcelo Molina-11 Elk Grove 3.600 4 Jose Arreguin-Rodriguez-11 Elk Grove 3.500

5 Aiden Smart-9 Elk Grove 4.600 5 Scott Barron-9 Elk Grove 2.300 5 Erik Kelnar-10 Elk Grove 1.200
6 . #N/A 0.000 6 . #N/A 0.000 6 . #N/A 0.000

6 . #N/A 0.000 6 . #N/A 0.000 6 . #N/A 0.000

6 . #N/A 0.000 6 . #N/A 0.000 6 . #N/A 0.000

6 . #N/A 0.000 6 . #N/A 0.000 6 . #N/A 0.000

6 . #N/A 0.000 6 . #N/A 0.000 6 . #N/A 0.000

6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000
6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Erik Kelnar-10 Elk Grove 6.800 1 Jose Arreguin-Rodriguez-11 Elk Grove 3.500 1 Maruicio Leon Aguas-11 Elk Grove 2.800

2 Maruicio Leon Aguas-11 Elk Grove 6.500 2 Diego Avila-11 Elk Grove 3.400 2 Diego Avila-11 Elk Grove 2.500
2 Jonathan Diaz Cardoso-12 Elk Grove 6.500 3 Oscar Castro-11 Elk Grove 2.300 3 Oscar Castro-11 Elk Grove 2.300

4 Jack Bacigalupo-9 Elk Grove 6.200 4 Luqman Rana-12 Elk Grove 2.100 4 Luis Diaz-12 Elk Grove 2.100

5 Khushkumar Patel-12 Elk Grove 6.000 5 . #N/A 0.000 5 . #N/A 0.000

6 . #N/A 0.000 5 . #N/A 0.000 5 . #N/A 0.000

6 . #N/A 0.000 5 . #N/A 0.000 5 . #N/A 0.000

6 . #N/A 0.000 5 . #N/A 0.000 5 . #N/A 0.000

6 . #N/A 0.000 5 . #N/A 0.000 5 . #N/A 0.000
6 . #N/A 0.000 5 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 5 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 5 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 5 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 5 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 5 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 5 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 5 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 5 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 5 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

6 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 5 . Elk Grove 0.000 5 . Elk Grove 0.000

Name School

1 . #N/A 0.000
1 . #N/A 0.000
1 . #N/A 0.000
1 . #N/A 0.000
1 . #N/A 0.000
1 . Rolling Meadows 0.000
1 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

1 . Rolling Meadows 0.000
1 . Rolling Meadows 0.000
1 . Rolling Meadows 0.000
1 . Elk Grove 0.000
1 . Elk Grove 0.000
1 . Elk Grove 0.000
1 . Elk Grove 0.000

M.S.L. J. V. Boys' Gymnastics Dual Meet Results

J. V. Team Results

All - Around
ScorePL.
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Rolling Meadows

Wednesday, March 6, 2013Hosted by: Elk Grove High School
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79.800
0.000
0.000
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Judge Event Judge Event
0 Floor 0 Vault Elk Grove 0.000
0 P-H 0 P-B Rolling Meadows 17.800
0 Rings 0 H-B #N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 #N/A 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 3.200 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

0.000 3.200 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 #N/A 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 2.800 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

0.000 2.800 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 #N/A 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 2.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 #N/A 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

0.000 2.000 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 #N/A 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 #N/A 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 5.800 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

0.000 5.800 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 #N/A 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 2.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

0.000 2.000 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0.000 #N/A 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 2.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000
2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000 2000 . 0.000

0.000 2.000 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2000 . 0 #N/A #N/A 2000 .
2000 . 724 Lorenzo Koehler-9 17.800 2000 .
2000 . 2000 . 2000 .
2000 . 2000 . 2000 .
2000 . 2000 . 2000 .

Team Event Total

H
-B

a
r

P
-B

a
rs

Team Event Total Team Event Total Team Event Total

Team Event Total

R
in

g
s

R
in

g
s

P
-H

o
rs

e

P
-H

o
rs

e
P

-B
a

rs

Team Event Total

H
-B

a
r

F
lo

o
r

Team Event Total

Wednesday, March 6, 2013

Coach:
#N/A

#N/A

Team Event Total

Team Event Total

Rolling Meadows
Coach:

Team Event Total Team Event Total

Team Event Total

P
-B

a
rs

M.S.L. Freshman Boys' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Elk Grove High School

Freshman Team Scores

Elk Grove
Coach: 0

Team Event Total

P
-H

o
rs

e

Team Event Total

R
in

g
s

H
-B

a
r

Team Event Total Team Event Total

F
lo

o
r

Team Event Total
F

lo
o

r

V
a

u
lt

V
a

u
lt

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

0

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d



1
2
2

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Lorenzo Koehler-9 Rolling Meadows 3.200 1 Lorenzo Koehler-9 Rolling Meadows 2.800 1 Lorenzo Koehler-9 Rolling Meadows 2.000

2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000

2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000

2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000

2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000
2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000

2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 #N/A Rolling Meadows 0.000

2 #N/A Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 #N/A Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 #N/A Rolling Meadows 0.000

2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000

2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000
2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000

2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000

2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Lorenzo Koehler-9 Rolling Meadows 5.800 1 Lorenzo Koehler-9 Rolling Meadows 2.000 1 Lorenzo Koehler-9 Rolling Meadows 2.000

2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000
2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000

2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000

2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000

2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000 2 . #N/A 0.000

2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000

2 #N/A Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 . Rolling Meadows 0.000
2 #N/A Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 #N/A Rolling Meadows 0.000 2 #N/A Rolling Meadows 0.000

2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000

2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000

2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000

2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000

2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000 2 . Elk Grove 0.000

Name School

1 #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Vault

Wednesday, March 6, 2013Hosted by: Elk Grove High School

Pommel HorseFloor

Rolling Meadows
#N/A

Elk Grove

17.800

0.000

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

Still Rings

Horizontal BarParallel Bars

M.S.L. Freshman Boys' Gymnastics Dual Meet Results

Freshman Team Results

All - Around
Score

#N/A
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#N/A

PL.

#N/A
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#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
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